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Women / 6 / 11 jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelia DeOliveira413
Aerials

8.200 7.500 7.7507.800 31.250
2 1 5T 3T 1 

1 

Abby McGlennon104
Aerials

8.000 7.300 7.5508.300 31.150
5T 2 1 10 2 

2 

Emily Eagan241
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.000 6.700 7.8008.100 30.600
5T 9T 2 2 3 

3 

Juliana Cackowski308
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.000 7.150 7.6507.700 30.500
5T 3 8 6 4 

4 

Julia Bratone303
Nj Shrewsbury Gymnas

7.800 6.900 7.6007.850 30.150
10T 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Abby Burr103
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.225 6.950 8.0006.950 30.125
1 5T 17T 1 6 

6 

Gabriella Baudo254
Precision

8.050 6.050 7.7257.600 29.425
4 14 9 5 7 

7 

Claire Ficarro211
Nj Surgents West

7.800 6.700 7.4757.400 29.375
10T 9T 12T 11 8 

8 

Madison Bunnell379
Nj Jets

7.900 6.650 7.2507.400 29.200
8 11 12T 15T 9 

9 

Anna Groff139
Nj Jets

7.700 6.400 7.2507.750 29.100
13T 12 7 15T 10 

10 

Giuliana Ikeler269
Monmouth Gymnastics

8.075 5.750 7.7507.450 29.025
3 17T 11 3T 11 

11 

Reyana Trail434
Nj Surgents Roselle 

7.750 7.000 7.2006.950 28.900
12 4 17T 17 12 

12 

Addison Serody106
Nj Paramount Gymnast

7.600 5.550 7.6008.000 28.750
16T 19 3 7T 13 

13 

Kelsie Lubalin340
Nj Surgents West

7.400 6.350 7.5757.350 28.675
18 13 14T 9 14 

14 

Morgan Samet408
Nj Surgents West

7.650 6.950 6.2007.800 28.600
15 5T 5T 21 15 

15 

Zoe Yurkewicz491
Nj Jets

7.875 5.850 7.1757.475 28.375
9 16 10 18 16 

16 

Julia Carey304
Indigo Gym

7.000 6.750 7.4506.750 27.950
20T 8 19 12 17 

17 

Marion Sblendorio385
Indigo Gym

7.200 5.900 7.4007.350 27.850
19 15 14T 14 18 

18 

Gabriella Mack255
Nj Diamond

7.600 5.750 7.0507.200 27.600
16T 17T 16 19 19 

19 

Ellie Majewski237
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

7.700 5.400 7.4256.350 26.875
13T 20T 20 13 20 

20 

Aviana Scolieri171
TNT

7.000 5.400 6.9506.250 25.600
20T 20T 21 20 21 

21 
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